Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:
Gewicht:

Zusammensetzung:

Typ Kleidungsstlick:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:

Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

52.013.20-3XL

WING

WING, Unisex Sweatshirt, Blau
260g/m2

100% Baumwolle

Unisex

0.48 kg

0.5064 kg

234

25/5/1

0.44 mx0.24 mx0.66 m
12.66 kg
8605040008157
611020910000

171

Produktspezifikation

PromoBest



